Summary Results Report
10062822
June 28, 2022

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican

Ballots Cast - Democratic

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

185 of
185 of

0 of 185
182 of
324,517
14,237
10,111
4,126
15
4.39%

Election
Day

182
182
0
0

12,342
9,179
3,163

13

Early Absentee

Voting
0

0

0

182

728
429
299

Mail
0
0
0
182

1,075
440
635

Failsafe

o O B P

o r O -

Provision
al

1
1
0
0

78
54
24

0

Failsafe
Provision

1
1
0
0

13

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston

Election Summary - 06/30/2022  9:45 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report

10062822
June 28, 2022
REP State Superintendent of Education
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Kathy Maness 3,370
Ellen Weaver 6,737
DEM U.S. Senate
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Catherine Fleming Bruce 1,403
Krystle Matthews 2,712

Election
Day
3,025

6,151

Election
Day
1,141

2,012

Early Absentee

Voting Mail
171 141
258 298

Early Absentee

Voting Mail
85 161
213 474

Failsafe Provision

28
26

al

Failsafe Provision

0

12
12

al

Failsafe
Provision
5

4

Failsafe
Provision
4

0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston

Election Summary - 06/30/2022  9:45 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



