Summary Results Report 10062822 June 28, 2022

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Election Day Precincts Reporting	185 of	182	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Complete	185 of	182	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 185	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	182 of	0	182	182	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	324,517						
Ballots Cast - Total	14,237	12,342	728	1,075	1	78	13
Ballots Cast - Republican	10,111	9,179	429	440	0	54	9
Ballots Cast - Democratic	4,126	3,163	299	635	1	24	4
Ballots Cast - Blank	15	13	1	1	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	4.39%						

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston

Summary Results Report 10062822 June 28, 2022

10-Charleston

REP State Superintendent of Education ٧

/ote	For	1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Kathy Maness	3,370	3,025	171	141	0	28	5
Ellen Weaver	6,737	6,151	258	298	0	26	4

DEM U.S. Senate

Vote Fe	or 1
---------	------

	TOTAL	Election	Early	Absentee	Failsafe	Provision	Failsafe
		Day	Voting	Mail		al	Provision
Catherine Fleming Bruce	1,403	1,141	85	161	0	12	4
Krystle Matthews	2,712	2,012	213	474	1	12	0